S\

The Knowledge Hub
Universities

S

The Knowledge Hub
Universities

TKH Bus Service

R —7—I_-——

(R7 - Qalioub & Obour & Sherouk Bus Schedule)

» July 21 to Sep 5, 2024

(Qalioub & Obour & Sherouk to Campus)

(Campus to Sherouk & Obour & Qalioub)

Pickup Point Time Dropoff Point Time

Qalioub 6:30 AM TKH Campus 4:30 PM
Om Baioumy 6:35 AM El Sherouk — Gate 2 — El Shams SQ 5:30 PM
Mostourd 6:55 AM El Sherouk — Magdi Yacoub SQ 5:35 PM
El Marg 7:15 AM El Sherouk - Carrefour 5:40 PM
El Salam 7:25 AM El Mostakbel City — Misr Asm Road 5:45 PM
Obour - Golf City Mall - HANIMEX 7:45 AM Obour - Golf City Mall = HANIMEX 5:50 PM
El Mostakbel City — Misr Asmalia Road 7:50 AM El Salam 6:00 PM
El Sherouk - Carrefour 7:55 AM El Marg 6:10 PM
El Sherouk - Magdi Yacoub SQ 8:00 AM Mostourd 6:15 PM
El Sherouk — Gate 2 — El Shams SQ 8:05 AM Om Baioumy 6:25 PM
TKH Campus 8:45 AM Qalioub 6:35 PM

» Contact Us;

¢ Fleet Hotline No: 01201187777.

e E - Mail: Fleet@tkh.edu.eg.

RESIDENTIAL AREA (R7) NEW ADMINISTRATIVE CAPITAL.CAIRO, EGYPT.


https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B008'57.4%22N+31%C2%B013'54.0%22E/@30.1492732,31.2311078,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA4JzU2LjIiTiAzMcKwMTMnMzguMyJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1489391!4d31.227314!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.149272!4d31.231655?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B008'58.4%22N+31%C2%B015'04.0%22E/@30.1495512,31.2500871,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA4JzU4LjkiTiAzMcKwMTUnMDMuMyJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1496811!4d31.2509136!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1495486!4d31.2511196?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B009'48.3%22N+31%C2%B018'11.3%22E/@30.1634218,31.3013139,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA5JzQ5LjQiTiAzMcKwMTgnMTAuMiJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1637192!4d31.3028202!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1634182!4d31.3031284?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B009'47.5%22N+31%C2%B020'25.1%22E/@30.1632055,31.3395894,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA5JzQ2LjEiTiAzMcKwMTknNTguOCJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1628132!4d31.333004!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1632037!4d31.3402991?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B009'17.5%22N+31%C2%B024'32.6%22E/@30.1548722,31.4080241,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1548698!4d31.4090573
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B010'16.1%22N+31%C2%B028'37.2%22E/@30.1711442,31.4764588,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1711429!4d31.4770064?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B010'23.2%22N+31%C2%B035'33.6%22E/@30.1731042,31.5921188,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDEwJzI0LjEiTiAzMcKwMzUnMzMuMiJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1733723!4d31.5925484!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1731032!4d31.5926662?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B009'41.6%22N+31%C2%B037'24.5%22E/@30.1615662,31.6229228,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA5JzQxLjgiTiAzMcKwMzcnMjQuMyJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1615982!4d31.6234207!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1615652!4d31.6234696?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B007'05.1%22N+31%C2%B038'01.7%22E/@30.1208083,31.6312652,15.83z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDA3JzA1LjUiTiAzMcKwMzgnMDEuOCJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.1181927!4d31.6338253!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.1180774!4d31.6338102?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Knowledge+Hub+Universities,+Coventry+University+Branch+in+Egypt/@29.9719975,31.709388,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!2zVGhlIEtub3dsZWRnZSBIdWIgVW5pdmVyc2l0aWVzLCBDb3ZlbnRyeSBVbml2ZXJzaXR5IEJyYW5jaCBpbiBFZ3lwdCwgUmVzaWRlbnRpYWwgQXJlYSA3LCBSNyAoRGlwbG9tYXRpYyBBcmVhIE5ldyBBZG1pbmlzdHJhdGl2ZSBDYXBpdGFsLCDZhdit2KfZgdi42Kkg2KfZhNmC2KfZh9ix2KnigKzigK0!7e2!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388!3m4!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388
mailto:Fleet@tkh.edu.eg

